STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, October 28, 2015

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-15236-amc
15-15501-amc
15-15598-jkf
15-15542-jkf
15-15308-mdc
15-15598-jkf

9:30 A.M.

Diane E. Horn (Debtor)

Johnny R. Wilson (Debtor)
Kristina Mary MacBury (Debtor)
Lucy C. Douglas (Debtor)
Raffaele Cimina (Debtor)
Sherry Lynn MacBury (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-14973-amc
15-15544-¢lf

15-15325-jkf
15-15271-jkf
15-15546-amc
15-15539-¢lf

10:00 A.M.

Dolores Mackey (Debtor)
Donovan Mackey (Debtor)
Colleen Powaserys (Debtor)
John Powaserys (Debtor)
Juanita Williamson (Debtor)
Leah Leatherbury (Debtor)

Omaira Pagan (Debtor)

Vendredi Ly Chea (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-15579-jkf
15-15573-amc
15-15062-mdc
15-15076-jkf
15-12716-mdc
15-15260-elf
15-12716-mdc
15-15553-amc

10:30 A.M.

Deborah R Sumpter (Debtor)

Daisy Hurtado (Debtor)

Daniel R Umble (Debtor)
Jacqueline Johnson (Debtor)
Kristin M. McConnell (Debtor)
Linda M. Mattice (Debtor)
Ryan P. McConnell (Debtor)
Stephanie Jones (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-12883-¢lf
15-14872-jkf
15-15580-amc
15-15533-jkf

Dina Smith (Debtor)

John Harvey Hebert (Debtor)
Nicole D. James (Debtor)
Tanesha Alicia Bramwell (Debtor)

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Carol B. Mccullough
Michael A. Cibik2
Brad J. Sadek
Michael A. Cibik2
Anthony A. Frigo
Brad J. Sadek

Michael A. Latzes
Michael A. Latzes
Erik B. Jensen
Erik B. Jensen
David M. Offen
Diane E. Barr
Erik B. Jensen
Erik B. Jensen

Michael D. Sayles
Erik B. Jensen
Joseph F. Clafty
Jeanne Marie Cella
Stanton M. Lacks
James P. Mcgarrity
Stanton M. Lacks
Erik B. Jensen

Paul Gregory Lang
Pro Se

Michael D. Sayles
Michael Seth Schwartz

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

07/23/2015
07/31/2015
08/04/2015
08/03/2015
07/28/2015
08/04/2015

07/10/2015
07/10/2015
08/03/2015
08/03/2015
07/28/2015
07/26/2015
08/03/2015
08/03/2015

08/03/2015
08/03/2015
07/15/2015
07/16/2015
04/20/2015
07/24/2015
04/20/2015
08/03/2015

04/27/2015
07/07/2015
08/03/2015
08/03/2015



STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, October 28, 2015

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-14292-¢lf
15-13425-¢lf
15-15570-jkf

15-15510-jkf

15-15557-mdc
15-15560-amc
15-15578-mdc

11:30 A.M.

Christina J. McLaughlin (Debtor)
Diane Webb (Debtor)

David Bruce Rabin (Debtor)
Kathi M Rabin (Debtor)
Kathleen P Callahan (Debtor)
Mohammad Yaghnam (Debtor)
Valentina Cross (Debtor)
Yolanda A Johnson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-12947-mdc
15-15338-¢lf

15-12664-amc
15-12860-amc
15-12343-mdc

2:30 P.M.

Arthur Prout (Debtor)

Deanna Mano (Debtor)

Deon Felonte' Spencer (Debtor)
Devon Paul Keck (Debtor)
Stephen M. Perry (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-15577-jkf
15-14426-mdc

15-15577-jkf

8:00 A.M.

Jennifer E Andriani (Debtor)
Kathleen Ida Seeley (Debtor)
Shawn Wayne Seeley (Debtor)
Thomas Andriani (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-16116-mdc
8:15 A.M.

Ricardo Chamberlain (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-13397-jkf
8:30 A.M.

Giuseppe D'Alto (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-20309-mdc
8:45 A.M.

Teresa Bubier (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-15775-elf

Sandeep Kumar (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Joseph F. Claffy

Paul H. Young

Stephen Vincent Bottiglieri
Stephen Vincent Bottiglieri
Stephen Matthew Dunne
Zachary Perlick

Zachary Perlick

Robert Captain Leite-Young

Zachary Perlick
Mitchell Lee Chambers
Georgette Miller
Robert H. Holber
Zachary Perlick

Bradford J. Harris
William D. Schroeder
William D. Schroeder
Bradford J. Harris

Fareeda Halima Brewington

Timothy Zearfoss

Erik B. Jensen

Christopher Bokas

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

06/17/2015
05/14/2015
08/03/2015
08/03/2015
07/31/2015
08/03/2015
08/03/2015
08/03/2015

04/29/2015
07/28/2015
04/17/2015
04/24/2015
04/06/2015

08/03/2015
06/23/2015
06/23/2015
08/03/2015

08/26/2015

05/13/2015

11/26/2013

08/12/2015



Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

pe

STRICT OF

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, October 28, 2015

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-16824-¢lf Albina S. Ardashev (Debtor)

15-16895-sr Eric L O'Keefe (Debtor)
Jami M O'Keefe (Debtor)
15-16896-¢lf Jon C Brown (Debtor)
15-16887-¢lf Marcos A Zayas (Debtor)
15-16833-sr William Walz (Debtor)
10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-16946-jkf Christine M. Culp (Debtor)
15-16808-¢lf Brian C. Trunell (Debtor)
15-16831-jkf Joseph W Larson (Debtor)

Lisa M Larson (Debtor)
15-16949-sr
15-16866-jkf
15-16891-mdc

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-16897-sr Andres J Casademont (Debtor)
15-16787-jkf Christy Luner (Debtor)
15-16804-amc John S. Burt (Debtor)

Sheri Lynn Clayton (Debtor)
Valerie A Sims (Debtor)

15-16812-sr Marilyn Woodlin (Debtor)
15-16806-amc Raymond R. Cardarelli (Debtor)
11:45 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-15583-elf Cheryl Griffin (Debtor)

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-13835-jkf Christopher Cianciulli (Debtor)
Jennifer Cianciulli (Debtor)

12:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-15970-jkf Margaret A Russo (Debtor)
15-15971-amc Sharon L. Short (Debtor)
15-15970-jkf Thomas F Russo (Debtor)

Michele Lynn Armstrong (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

John R. Crayton
Jeanne Marie Cella
Jeanne Marie Cella
Jeanne Marie Cella
Teresa Brady
John P. Attiani

Diana M. Dixon

Brian C. Eves

Eugene J. Malady
Eugene J. Malady
Carolyn Elaine Johnson
Joseph A. Diorio
Stephen Matthew Dunne

Sharon S. Masters
Joseph L Quinn
Daniel P. Mudrick
James P. Mcgarrity
Daniel P. Mudrick

Michael D. Sayles

Joseph L Quinn
Joseph L Quinn

Marc H. Pachtman
Marc H. Pachtman
Marc H. Pachtman

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

09/21/2015
09/23/2015
09/23/2015
09/23/2015
09/23/2015
09/21/2015

09/26/2015
09/18/2015
09/21/2015
09/21/2015
09/28/2015
09/22/2015
09/23/2015

09/23/2015
09/18/2015
09/18/2015
09/19/2015
09/18/2015

08/03/2015

05/29/2015
05/29/2015

08/20/2015
08/20/2015
08/20/2015



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

pe

STRICT OF

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, October 28, 2015

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-16860-amc Charles J. DiBartolo (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
15-16882-sr Jacquelin Martinez (Debtor) Represented By: Siana Newman
15-16767-sr Jennifer Dentley (Debtor) Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish
15-16861-mdc Louis W. Jung (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
15-16885-amc Patricia Ann Hoy (Debtor) Represented By: Albert J. Scarafone

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-16828-mdc Dalarse Demby (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
15-16800-elf Ivy Willingham (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
15-16796-¢lf Jacqueline Muniz (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
15-16805-amc Jerry C Walsh (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
15-16799-mdc Lela Novakovich (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
15-16805-amc Stephanie Walsh (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
15-16801-sr Steven D Snowden (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

3:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-16815-sr Christine M. McGrath (Debtor) Represented By: William W. Shimer
15-16964-sr Kulwinder Kaur (Debtor) Represented By: Katherine Schreiber
15-16819-amc Nancy J. Ebner (Debtor) Represented By: William W. Shimer
15-16851-elf Nevzat Gunduz (Debtor) Represented By: Brandon Wind
15-16820-mdc Terry L. Anderson (Debtor) Represented By: William W. Shimer

3:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-16291-elf Diana E. D'Alessio (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

4:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-16865-mdc Bruce G. Stenberg (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se
15-16889-amc Accurate Aerospace, Inc. (Debtor) Represented By: Jonathan H. Stanwood
15-16774-jkf Janera C. Rand (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se
15-16772-jkf Michelle Magee (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

15-16803-jkf Sara L. Macaroni (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

09/22/2015
09/23/2015
09/17/2015
09/22/2015
09/23/2015

09/21/2015
09/18/2015
09/18/2015
09/18/2015
09/18/2015
09/18/2015
09/18/2015

09/21/2015
09/28/2015
09/21/2015
09/22/2015
09/21/2015

08/31/2015

09/22/2015
09/23/2015
09/17/2015
09/17/2015
09/18/2015



